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Rental Advisory Committee

advisory@thelinncountyfair.com

Jennifer Dunn (Chair) Heidi Steffen, Susan Clarke (Bar
Committee Chair), Yon Abel, Megan Dudley (Rental
Manager),

Ag-ucation Zone
AgEdZone@thelinncountyfair.com

Mikayla Larsen (chair), Kim Harford

Agenda - agenda@thelinncountyfair.com Fair Officers & few individuals

Antique Tractors Display Albert Martin (chair), Tom Dawson (non-member)

ATV/UTV Committee
atvcommittee@thelinncountyfair.com

Ryan Sieck (Chair), Jennifer Dunn, Scott Roshar, Leann
Bowman, Gina Stevenson, Kira Rawson, Kevin Bach,

Bacon Buddies
BaconBuddies@thelinncountyfair.com

Deb Zumbach(Chair), Kim Harford,Heidi Steffen, Lori
Osterkamp, Kira Rawson, Sarah Gericke,Dexter Shaffer

Bags Tournament Ryan Sieck (Chair)

Bar Committee & Staff – LDM Building
barstaff@thelinncountyfair.com

Susan Clarke (CoChair) Megan Dudley (Co
Chair-Rental Manager) Jennifer Dunn, Kim Harford,
Steve Enabnit, Kathy Enabnit, Britt Nielsen, Nicole
Goerdt, Sandra Meyer, Greg Anderson(Groundskeeper)

BBQ- Fair Board Cookout - Wednesday Night Susan Clarke (Chair) with Farmers State Bank Staff,
Gina Stevenson

Beer Tent Committee & Staffing
BeerTent@thelinncountyfair.com

Steve Enabnit (chair), Britt Nielsen, Charlie Bach, Louie
Zumbach, Marc Rawson, Dustin Becker, Nicole Goerdt,
Dexter Shaffer, Kathy Enabnit, Brad Stoner, Julie
Althaus, Kim Harford

Buildings & Grounds Committee

buildingsandgrounds@thelinncountyfair.com

Bud Blackford (chair), Steve Enabnit, Albert Martin,
Kathy Clemens, Greg Anderson (Groundskeeper),
Jesse Martinson, Tim Clemens, Brad Stoner, Bret
Blackford, Marc Rawson, Megan Dudley (Rental
Manager), Nicole Goerdt (Office Manager),Julie Althaus,
Scott Roshar

Camping During Fair
Camping@thelinncountyfair.com

Jesse Martinson (chair), Susan Clarke, Logan Graham,
Aaron Balderston, Bret Blackford, Brad Stoner, Tracie
Martinson

Carnival; Carnival@thelinncountyfair.com Jennifer Dunn (chair), Albert Martin

Chainsaw Carvings Jennifer Dunn (chair)

Church Service Susan Clarke (chair)

Cock-A-Doodle Zoo Tim Clemens (chair), Kathy Clemens, Carrie Robertson,
Mike Clemens, Leann Bowman,
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Concert; concerts@thelinncountyfair.com Britt Nielsen (co-chair), Jennifer Dunn (co-chair), Kim
Harford, Mike Clemens, Steve Enabnit, Julia Rathje,
Kevin Bach, Sean Dunn, Dexter Shaffer, Sarah
Gericke, Kira Rawson, Molly Ericson, Nicole Goerdt,
Julie Althaus, Dawn Carrothers, Albert Martin,

Community Appreciation Day
communityday@thelinncountyfair.com

Kathy Clemens (chair), Carrie Robertson

Contest
contest@thelinncountyfair.com
recipecontest@thelinncountyfair.com
coloringcontest@thelinncountyfair.com
cookoutcontest@thelinncountyfair.com
homebrewers@thelinncountyfair.com
pieeatingcontest@thelinncountyfair.com
bingo@thelinncountyfair.com

Kira Rawson (co-chair), Julia Rathje (co-chair), Carrie
Robertson, Chad Steffen, Lori Osterkamp, Julie Althaus,
Sandra Meyer, Kim Harford, Greg Anderson

Contract Coordinators
Contracts@thelinncountyfair.com

Nicole Goerdt (Office Manager) & Heidi Steffen
(Treasurer), (Emails also sent to Schedule & Marketing
Committees)

Craft Show - craftshow@thelinncountyfair.com Nicole Goerdt (chair), Kim Harford

Donations
donations@thelinncountyfair.com

Bookkeeper, Kick Off Committee, & Treasurer

Emergency Response Committee
emergencyresponseteam@thelinncountyfair.com

Kim Harford (chair) Logan Graham (Fair Crisis Leader),,
Susan Clarke (Fair Crisis leader), Heidi Steffen
(Spokesman), Steve Enabnit, Dan Abel, Nicole Goerdt,
Yon Abel, Kira Rawson, Britt Nielsen, Mike Eilers, Julia
Rathje

Extension Office
extension@thelinncountyfair.com

Hailee Sandberg, JD Otterbein, Emily Damro

Fair Bucks - fairbucks@thelinncountyfair.com Partnership, Tickets, & VIP Night Committees

Fair Store Sheryl Betenbender, Sandra Meyer

Finance Committee
financecommittee@thelinncountyfair.com

Board Treasurer-Heidi Steffen (chair), Board President
–Albert Martin, Mike Eilers, Lorri Fettkether, Chair of
Buildings & Grounds-Bud Blackford, Susan Clark,
Jennifer Dunn, Sean Dunn

Fireworks Jesse Martinson (Chair), Logan Graham, Tracie
Martinson

First Aid Susan Clarke (chair), Logan Graham, Nicole Goerdt

Farm Bureau Pavilion (FBP)
FBP@thelinncountyfair.com

Dave Pairs (chair), Dan Abel, Kim Harford, Zoey Wecker

Freedom Rock
FreedomRock@thelinncountyfair.com

Deb Zumbach(chair), Heidi Steffen, Tim Clemens, Kathy
Clemens, Kim Harford, Kathy Enabnit & Freedom Rock
Foundation Committee Members
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Gardens
flowergarden@thelinncountyfair.com

Dana Blackford, Kira Rawson, Sarah Gericke, Bret
Blackford,Zoey Wecker

Gates & Gate Admissions Committee
gateadmission@thelinncountyfair.com

Logan Graham (Chair), Jennifer Dunn, Steve Enabnit,
Molly Ericson, Jesse Martinson, Tracie Martinson, Judie
Martinson

New Grandstand Committee
grandstand@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen, Britt Nielsen, Jennifer Dunn, Jesse
Martinson, Steve Enabnit, Ryan Sieck, Megan Dudley
(Rental Manager), Greg Anderson (Groundskeeper),
Kim Harford, Scott Roshar, Sean Dunn

Grandstand-Wednesday Night Event
WednesdayNightGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.co
m

Contest Committee, Extension, Mikayla Larsen, Kim
Harford, Julia Rathje

Grandstand-Thursday Night Event
ThursdayNightGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.com

Ryan Sieck, Scott Roshar, Gina Roshar, Molly Ericson,
Marc Rawson

Grandstand-Friday Night Event
FridayNightGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.com

Britt Nielsen (co-chair), Jennifer Dunn (co-chair), Kim
Harford, Mike Clemens, Steve Enabnit, Julia Rathje,
Kevin Bach, Sean Dunn, Dexter Shaffer, Sarah
Gericke, Kira Rawson, Molly Ericson, Nicole Goerdt,
Julie Althaus, Dawn Carrothers, Albert Martin,

Grandstand-Saturday Morning
(Draft Horse Fun Show)

Mike Clemens (chair), Molly Ericson

Grandstand-Saturday Afternoon Event
(Garden T. Pull)
SaturdayAfternoonGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.c
om

Ryan Sieck (chair), Aaron Balderston, Scott Roshar,
Marc Rawson, Molly Ericson

Grandstand-Saturday Night Event
SaturdayNightGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.com

Britt Nielsen (co-chair), Jennifer Dunn (co-chair), Kim
Harford, Mike Clemens, Steve Enabnit, Julia Rathje,
Kevin Bach, Sean Dunn, Dexter Shaffer, Sarah
Gericke, Kira Rawson, Molly Ericson, Nicole Goerdt,
Julie Althaus, Dawn Carrothers, Albert Martin,

Grandstand-Sunday Afternoon Event
SundayAfternoonGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.co
m

Kim Harford (Chair) Ryan Sieck,

Grandstand-Sunday Night Event
SundayNightGrandstand@thelinncountyfair.com

Sean Dunn(chair), Ryan Sieck, Brad Stoner, Dustin
Becker, Scott Roshar, Marc Rawson,Charlie Bach, Molly
Ericson

Grants - grants@thelinncountyfair.com President-Albert Martin, Kim Harford

Golf Outing - golf@thelinncountyfair.com Jennifer Dunn, Britt Nielsen, Nicole Goerdt, Gina
Roshar

Grounds Entertainment Refer to contract for individual event
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History - history@thelinncountyfair.com Kathy Clemens, Kim Harford

Invoices to be paid
invoices@thelinncountyfair.com

Bookkeeper, Fair Office, & Treasurer

Kick Off Committee
kickoff@thelinncountyfair.com

Jennifer Dunn (chair), Heidi Steffen, Kim Harford, Britt
Nielsen, Molly Ericson, Kathy Enabnit, Julie Althaus

Kiddie Kalf Show Kathy Clemens

Little Mr./Miss.
LittleMrandMiss@thelinncountyfair.com

Allison Zumbach(co-chair), Deb Zumbach(co-chair),

Little Shepherd Show Jean Dunn

Livestock Auction
livestockauction@thelinncountyfair.com

Bud Blackford(chair), Bret Blackford, Dexter Shaffer

Livestock Control
livestockcontrol@thelinncountyfair.com

Mike Eilers (chair), Marc Rawson, Sarah Gericke,
Dexter Shaffer

Marketing
marketing@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen (co-chair), Kira Rawson (Co-Chair),Britt
Nielsen, Ryan Sieck, Megan Dudley(Rentals) Nicole
Goerdt(office manager)

Membership Committee
membership@thelinncountyfair.com

Co-Chairs(Secretary) Britt Nielsen (Vice President)
Jennifer Dunn; Susan Clarke, Nicole Goerdt, Logan
Graham, Molly Ericson

Military Day
MilitaryDay@thelinncountyfair.com

Deb Zumbach(co-chair) & Heidi Steffen(co-chair), Kim
Harford, Dan Abel, Kevin Bach

MOU Committee
mou@thelinncountyfair.com

Bud Blackford, Heidi Steffen, Megan Dudley(Rental
Manager)

Network Committee (security cameras & internet)
Network@thelinncountyfair.com

Jesse Martinson(co-chair), Logan Graham(co-chair),
Heidi Steffen

Old West Committee
OldWest@thelinncountyfair.com

Leann Bowman (chair), Kathy Clemens, Kim Harford,

Open Static
openphoto@thelinncountyfair.com

Kris Blackford (co-chair), Jean Dunn(co-chair), Susan
Clarke, Deb Zumbach

Parking;
parking@thelinncountyfair.com

Logan Graham (chair), Jesse Martinson, Tracie
Martinson

Partnership Support
Partners@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen (Treasurer), Lorri Fettkether, Nicole Goerdt
(Office Manager), Jennifer Dunn, Molly Ericson

Personnel Committee
personnelcommittee@thelinncountyfair.com
interviews@thelinncountyfair.com
jobposting@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen (chair) Board President- Albert Martin,
Susan Clarke, Dana Blackford, Molly Ericson, Jennifer
Dunn, Julia Rathje
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Porta Potties Bud Blackford(chair)

Queen Contest
QueenCommittee@thelinncountyfair.com

Jennifer Dunn(chair), Kathy Clemens, Susan Clarke,
Molly Ericson, Kris Blackford, Jean Dunn, Sarah
Gericke, Julia Rathje, Kira Ingwersen, Zoey Wecker,
Dawn Carrothers

Quilt Block Challenge
quiltraffle@thelinncountyfair.com

Kris Blackford(co-chair), Jean Dunn(co-chair)

Quilt of Valor Jean Dunn(Chair), Kim Harford, Deb Zumbach &
Military Day Committee

Security
Security@thelinncountyfair.com

Co-Chairs: Kim Harford & Chad Steffen
Yon Abel, Scott Schlegel, Dan Abel

Schedule Coordinator
Schedule@thelinncountyfair.com

Julia Rathje (chair), Lori Osterkamp, Heidi Steffen,
Megan Dudley

Shuttle Services Logan Graham(chair),Tim Clemens, Jesse Martinson,
Tracie Martinson, Kira Ingwersen

Social Media
socialmedia@thelinncountyfair.com

Britt Nielsen,(chair) Jennifer Dunn, Kim Harford, Logan
Graham, Ryan Sieck, Heidi Steffen, Kira Rawson,
Megan Dudley, Nicole Goerdt, Sarah Gericke

State Convention Organizer Kim Harford,

Tickets
tickets@thelinncountyfair.com

Molly Ericson (chair),Jesse Martinson, Logan Graham,
Lori Osterkamp, Julia Rathje, Jennifer Dunn,

Track Set-Up
tracksetup@thelinncountyfair.com

Kim Harford, Ryan Sieck, Mike Eilers

Vendors vendors@thelinncountyfair.com Albert Martin(chair) (Food Vendor),Dana Blackford
(Commercial & Non-profit Vendors), Bret Blackford,
Mike Clemens, Sarah Gericke

VIP Night;
VipNight@thelinncountyfair.com

Charlie Bach, Molly Ericson, Jennifer Dunn, Julia Rathje

Volunteers-Fair Week & Year Round
volunteering@thelinncountyfair.com

Julia Rathje(chair), Jesse Martinson, Tracie Martinson,
Dan Abel, Logan Graham, Kira Ingwersen

Youth Day
YouthDay@thelinncountyfair.com

Susan Clarke (chair), Megan Dudley, Kira Ingwersen,
Zoey Wecker, Sandra Meyer

Website Committee
website@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen, Britt Nielsen, Logan Graham, Jesse
Martinson, Lori Osterkamp, Nicole Goerdt(Office
Manager), Megan Dudley(Rental Manager)

Track Clean Up Organizer - Lori Osterkamp

mailto:QueenCommittee@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:quiltraffle@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:Security@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:Schedule@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:socialmedia@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:tickets@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:tracksetup@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:vendors@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:VipNight@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:volunteering@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:YouthDay@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:website@thelinncountyfair.com


Staff Emails:

Office Manager - Nicole Goerdt - Fairoffice@thelinncountyfair.com

Rental Manager - Megan Dudley - Megan@thelinncountyfair.com

Bookkeeper - Carol Novey - Bookkeeper@thelinncountyfair.com

Groundskeeper - Greg Anderson - greg@thelinncountyfair.com

President - Albert Martin - president@thelinncountyfair.com

Treasurer - Heidi Steffen - treasurer@thelinncountyfair.com

Fair Association Members & Staff - Fairassociation@thelinncountyfair.com

Fairboard Members only - fairboard@thelinncountyfair.com

Individual email forwards:

Albert Martin - albert@thelinncountyfair.com

Bud & Kris Blackford - blackfords@thelinncountyfair.com

Britt Nielsen - britt@thelinncountyfair.com

Dan Abel - dan.a@thelinncountyfair.com

Deb Zumbach - deb@thelinncountyfair.com

Heidi Steffen - info@thelinncountyfair.com

Jennifer Dunn - jenn@thelinncountyfair.com

Kathy Clemens - kathy@thelinncountyfair.com

Kim Harford - kim@thelinncountyfair.com

Logan Graham - logan@thelinncountyfair.com

Lori Osterkamp - lorio@thelinncountyfair.com

Lorri Fettkether - lorri.f@thelinncountyfair.com

Molly Ericson - molly@thelinncountyfair.com

mailto:Fairoffice@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:Megan@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:Bookkeeper@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:greg@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:president@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:treasurer@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:Faiarassociation@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:fairboard@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:albert@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:blackfords@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:britt@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:dan.a@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:deb@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:info@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:jenn@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:kathy@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:kim@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:logan@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:lorio@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:lorri.f@thelinncountyfair.com
mailto:molly@thelinncountyfair.com

